
50

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

No161̃180

No181̃200

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

She managed to balance her work and personal life very well.

She has been practicing ballet for ten years.

The dog started to bark loudly when it saw a stranger.

The course covers basic skills in computer programming.

He got injured while playing soccer last weekend.

I was about to leave when my phone rang.

She was so absorbed in her book that she didn’t hear the doorbell.

He is against the idea of moving to a new city.

She was at a loss for words after hearing the shocking news.

You should be aware of the traffic rules when driving.

She will be away on vacation next week.

He is bad at mathematics, but he excels in literature.

The movie is based on a true story.

He is believed to have left the country last week.

She is busy preparing for her presentation.

They were busy renovating their house all weekend.

If you study hard, you are certain to pass the exam.

This problem is connected with the recent changes in the policy.

The mall was crowded with shoppers during the holiday season.

Many people are dependent on their smartphones for daily tasks.

彼女は仕事とプライベートの生活を非常にうまくバランスを取っていました。
彼女は10年間バレエを練習しています。
犬は見知らぬ人を見て大きな声で吠え始めました。
このコースはコンピュータプログラミングの基本的なスキルを教えます。
彼は先週末、サッカーをしているときに怪我をしました。
私が出かけようとしたとき、電話が鳴りました。
彼女は本に夢中になっていたので、ドアベルの音が聞こえませんでした。
彼は新しい都市に引っ越すという考えに反対しています。
彼女はその衝撃的なニュースを聞いて言葉を失いました。
車を運転する際には交通規則を守ることに気をつけるべきです。
彼女は来週、休暇で不在です。
彼は数学が苦手ですが、文学では優れています。
その映画は実際の話に基づいています。
彼は先週、国を離れたと信じられています。
彼女はプレゼンテーションの準備で忙しいです。
彼らは週末中ずっと家の改装に忙しかったです。
一生懸命勉強すれば、試験に合格することは間違いありません。
この問題は最近の政策変更と関連しています。
ショッピングモールは、休日シーズン中、買い物客で混雑していました。
多くの人々は日常のタスクにスマートフォンを依存しています。

This movie is different from the one we saw last week.

She was disappointed with the result of the game.

You are expected to submit your report by Friday.

He is familiar with the new software system.

The restaurant is far from the city center.

She was forced to cancel her plans due to the bad weather.

The park was full of people enjoying the sunshine.

I was impressed with her ability to solve problems quickly.

He has been in the hospital for a week after the surgery.

I am in contact with my colleagues to discuss the project.

The hikers were in danger of getting lost in the storm.

The flowers in the garden are in full bloom now.

We arrived just in time for the opening of the exhibition.

He is in trouble because he missed the deadline.

She wants to be independent of her parents and live on her own.

He is involved in several community projects.

She was late for the meeting because of heavy traffic.

He is likely to get the job because of his experience.

I am looking forward to meeting you next week.

The team is made up of talented players from different countries.

この映画は、先週見たものとは異なります。
彼女は試合の結果に失望しました。
あなたは金曜日までに報告書を提出することが求められています。
彼は新しいソフトウェアシステムに詳しいです。
そのレストランは市中心部から遠いです。
彼女は悪天候のため、計画をキャンセルせざるを得ませんでした。
公園は日差しを楽しむ人々でいっぱいでした。
彼女が問題を素早く解決する能力に感心しました。
彼は手術後、1週間病院に入院しています。
私はプロジェクトについて話し合うため、同僚と連絡を取っています。
ハイカーたちは嵐の中で迷子になる危険がありました。
庭の花々は今、満開です。
私たちは展示会の開幕にちょうど間に合いました。
彼は締め切りを守れなかったため、困っています。
彼女は両親から独立して一人で暮らしたいと思っています。
彼は複数の地域活動に関わっています。
彼女は交通渋滞のため、会議に遅刻しました。
彼は経験のおかげで、その仕事に就く可能性が高いです。
来週あなたに会うのを楽しみにしています。
チームは異なる国から集まった才能ある選手たちで構成されています。


