

No161~180

スコア

161	She managed to balance her work and personal life very well.	彼女は仕事とプライベートの生活を非常にうまくバランスを取っていました。
162	She has been practicing ballet for ten years.	彼女は 10 年間バレエを練習しています。
163	The dog started to bark loudly when it saw a stranger.	犬は見知らぬ人を見て大きな声で吠え始めました。
164	The course covers basic skills in computer programming.	このコースはコンピュータプログラミングの基本的なスキルを教えます。
165	He got injured while playing soccer last weekend.	彼は先週末、サッカーをしているときに怪我をしました。
166	I was about to leave when my phone rang.	私が出かけようとしたとき、電話が鳴りました。
167	She was so absorbed in her book that she didn't hear the doorbell.	彼女は本に夢中になっていたので、ドアベルの音が聞こえませんでした。
168	He is against the idea of moving to a new city.	彼は新しい都市に引っ越すという考えに反対しています。
169	She was at a loss for words after hearing the shocking news.	彼女はその衝撃的なニュースを聞いて言葉を失いました。
170	You should be aware of the traffic rules when driving.	車を運転する際には交通規則を守ることに気をつけるべきです。
ולו	She will be away on vacation next week.	彼女は来週、休暇で不在です。
172	He is bad at mathematics, but he excels in literature.	彼は数学が苦手ですが、文学では優れています。
173	The movie is based on a true story.	その映画は実際の話に基づいています。
174	He is believed to have left the country last week.	彼は先週、国を離れたと信じられています。
175	She is busy preparing for her presentation.	彼女はプレゼンテーションの準備で忙しいです。
176	They were busy renovating their house all weekend.	彼らは週末中ずっと家の改装に忙しかったです。
177	If you study hard, you are certain to pass the exam.	一生懸命勉強すれば、試験に合格することは間違いありません。
178	This problem is connected with the recent changes in the policy.	この問題は最近の政策変更と関連しています。
179	The mall was crowded with shoppers during the holiday season.	ショッピングモールは、休日シーズン中、買い物客で混雑していました。
180	Many people are dependent on their smartphones for daily tasks.	多くの人々は日常のタスクにスマートフォンを依存しています。

Г		7
Ĭ,	10	1
1	-	1
h	E	3/

No181~200

スコア

\$4620		/ / / /
181	This movie is different from the one we saw last week.	この映画は、先週見たものとは異なります。
182	She was disappointed with the result of the game.	彼女は試合の結果に失望しました。
183	You are expected to submit your report by Friday.	あなたは金曜日までに報告書を提出することが求められています。
184	He is familiar with the new software system.	彼は新しいソフトウェアシステムに詳しいです。
185	The restaurant is far from the city center.	そのレストランは市中心部から遠いです。
186	She was forced to cancel her plans due to the bad weather.	彼女は悪天候のため、計画をキャンセルせざるを得ませんでした。
187	The park was full of people enjoying the sunshine.	公園は日差しを楽しむ人々でいっぱいでした。
188	I was impressed with her ability to solve problems quickly.	彼女が問題を素早く解決する能力に感心しました。
189	He has been in the hospital for a week after the surgery.	彼は手術後、1週間病院に入院しています。
190	I am in contact with my colleagues to discuss the project.	私はプロジェクトについて話し合うため、同僚と連絡を取っています。
191	The hikers were in danger of getting lost in the storm.	ハイカーたちは嵐の中で迷子になる危険がありました。
192	The flowers in the garden are in full bloom now.	庭の花々は今、満開です。
193	We arrived just in time for the opening of the exhibition.	私たちは展示会の開幕にちょうど間に合いました。
194	He is in trouble because he missed the deadline.	彼は締め切りを守れなかったため、困っています。
195	She wants to be independent of her parents and live on her own.	彼女は両親から独立して一人で暮らしたいと思っています。
196	He is involved in several community projects.	彼は複数の地域活動に関わっています。
197	She was late for the meeting because of heavy traffic.	彼女は交通渋滞のため、会議に遅刻しました。
198	He is likely to get the job because of his experience.	彼は経験のおかげで、その仕事に就く可能性が高いです。
199	I am looking forward to meeting you next week.	来週あなたに会うのを楽しみにしています。
200	The team is made up of talented players from different countries.	チームは異なる国から集まった才能ある選手たちで構成されています。